=

N ? vy ,

d

4
o QO

Legend (_L IZ

®

Offshore cable corridor ) Q 0

East Anglia ONE North windfarm A ; - 0
site ] :

.- - EEE V
' " Study Area 3 .

Wind Farms

Marine Protected Areas

Aggregate Exploration and
Option Areas

Proposed Closed Areas to
Fishing

% All Demersal Gear

Dutch closed areas to all
demersal gear under MSFD

% ggilri]):;nersal Gear Excluding

French Fishing Effort
(hours) by Pelagic and
Demersal Trawlers

3-100 hrs

100-250 hrs

-3

250-500 hrs

500-750 hrs

750-1000 hrs

1000-1500 hrs

2000-2500 hrs

13250000 | s «» | East Anglia ONE North DrgNo_|ex20rs o

. 1 2 . e ey . . .
Prepared: | TD |Scale @ A3| 0 %0 00 % | Other projects/activities included in the cumulative | Rev 1 Datum:
This map has been produced to the latest known information at the time of issue, and has been produced for your information only. . . WGS 1984
SCOTTISHPOWER 0 |01/07/2019 | TD |First Issue. Checked: | SX [ormssy e S S I U e | @SSESSMENE and fishing effort in 2008 by French Date 01/07/2019 | Projection:
errors or omissions in the information contained in the map and shall not be liable for any loss, damage or expense caused by such errors or omissions. Zone 31 N

RENEWABLES Rev Date By Comment Approved: FF ﬁ@gﬁ&ﬁﬁﬁ:ﬁéﬁfﬁﬁhﬁ;ﬁu»::;r::r:s:.?mdnaLb?n::o:;o::::;::::wmn;:::wwhp-nlmmmm' demel’sal Ottel' traneI'S and pelagiC traneI'S Figure 1350

Z:\Projects\Scottish_Power_EATNWXD\EIAWer1\C 1N-13.50_AIl_Windfarms_French_Effort_Dem_OT&PT_2008.mxd




